

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3029 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3034 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3042 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3107 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3108 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3109 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3110 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3111 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3112 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3113 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3114 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3115 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3116 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3117 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3118 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3227 of 2020

With

F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3228 of 2020

With

F/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3509 of 2020

With

F/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3510 of 2020

=====

SUNIL KISHANLAL GUPTA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR.D K.PUJ(3836) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 18/03/2020

ORAL ORDER

It is reported that the applicants have not removed office objections as per the remarks. In these matters, the applicants are hereby directed to see that the office objections are removed on or before 29.04.2020, failing which, appropriate order will be passed.

Office is directed to list all these matters before this Court on 30.04.2020.

(S.H.VORA, J)

Hitesh